
 
 
 

Summer GCSE Timetable 
May 2024 
AM/PM Start Time Date Exam Subject 

AM 09:00 AM Thu, 09 May 2024 Religious Studies A Paper 1 - Islam and Christianity RS 
 

PM 13:30 PM Thu, 09 May 2024 Drama Written Paper Drama  

AM 09:00 AM Fri, 10 May 2024 
Science Biology - Combined Science & Triple Paper 1 
Higher and Foundation 

Science 
 

 

AM 09:00 AM Mon, 13 May 2024 English Literature Paper 1 English   

AM 09:00 AM Tue, 14 May 2024 
French Reading & Listening 
Higher and Foundation 

French 
 

 
 

AM 09:00 AM Wed, 15 May 2024 History - Medicine in Britain History  

PM 13:30 PM Wed, 15 May 2024 Arabic Reading & Listening - Higher Arabic 
 

 

AM 09:00 AM Thu, 16 May 2024 
Maths Paper 1 - Non-Calculator 
Higher and Foundation 

Maths 
 

 

PM 13:30 PM Thu, 16 May 2024 Religious Studies Paper 2 RS  

AM 09:00 AM Fri, 17 May 2024 
Science Chemistry - Combined Science & Triple Paper 1 
Higher and Foundation 

Science 
 

 

PM 13:30 PM Fri, 17 May 2024 Geography Paper 1 Geography  

AM 09:00 AM Mon, 20 May 2024 English Literature Paper 2 English   

AM 09:00 AM Wed, 22 May 2024 
Science Physics - Combined Science & Triple Paper 1 
Higher and Foundation 

Science 
 

 

PM 13:30 PM Wed, 22 May 2024 GCSE PE Paper 1- Fitness and Body Systems GCSE PE  

AM 09:00 AM Thu, 23 May 2024 English Language Paper 1 English   

PM 13:30 PM Thu, 23 May 2024 Arabic Writing -Higher Arabic  

AM 09:00 AM Fri, 24 May 2024 French Writing - Higher and Foundation French  

 

 

 



 
 
 

 June 2024 

 AM/PM Start Time Date Exam Subject 

AM 09:00 AM Mon, 03 Jun 2024 
Maths Paper 2 - Calculator 
Higher and Foundation 

Maths 

PM 13:30 PM Mon, 03 Jun 2024 Russian Reading & Listening - Higher Russian 

PM 13:30 PM Mon, 03 Jun 2024 GCSE PE Paper 2 - Health and Performance GCSE PE 

AM 09:00 AM Tue, 04 Jun 2024 NCFE Health and Fitness Exam Health & Fitness V-Cert 

AM 09:00 AM Tue, 04 Jun 2024 Spanish Reading & Listening - Higher Spanish 

PM 13:30 PM Tue, 04 Jun 2024 History - Superpower Relations & Early Elizabethan History 

AM 09:00 AM Wed, 05 Jun 2024 Geography Paper 2 Geography 

AM 09:00 AM Thu, 06 Jun 2024 English Language Paper 2 English  

PM 13:30 PM Fri, 07 Jun 2024 
Science Biology - Combined Science & Triple Paper 2 
Higher and Foundation 

Science 

AM 09:00 AM Mon, 10 Jun 2024 
Maths Paper 3 - Calculator 
Higher and Foundation 

Maths 

PM 13:30 PM Mon, 10 Jun 2024 Spanish Writing - Higher Spanish 

AM 09:00 AM Tue, 11 Jun 2024 
Science Chemistry - Combined Science & Triple Paper 2 
Higher and Foundation 

Science 

PM 13:30 PM Tue, 11 Jun 2024 Further Mathematics Paper 1 Further Maths 

PM 13:30 PM Tue, 11 Jun 2024 History - Weimar & Nazi Germany History 

AM 09:00 AM Fri, 14 Jun 2024 Geography Paper 3 Geography 

PM 13:30 PM Fri, 14 Jun 2024 
Science Physics - Combined Science & Triple Paper 2 
Higher and Foundation 

Science 

AM 09:00 AM Mon, 17 Jun 2024 Russian Writing - Higher Russian 

AM 09:00 AM Wed, 19 Jun 2024 Further Mathematics Paper 2 Further Maths 

AM 09:00 AM Wed, 19 Jun 2024 Food and Nutrition Written Paper Food and Nutrition 


